LUGA SHOP 2014
LED MODULES COB FOR
RETAIL ENVIRONMENTS
WU-M-484, -485, -486
Typical Applications
• Integration in reflector luminaires
• Shop lighting
• Furniture lighting

WU-M-486 All types 41.6 42.8 44.4 47.0 –30 14.6 21.4 31.1 49.4
Voltage and power tolerance: ±10 %
Maximum Ratings
Exceeding the maximum ratings can lead to reduction of service life or destruction of the modules.
Type Operating Operation temperature range Ambient temperature Storage temperature Max. allowed Max. permitted output voltage
current range at tc-point range range repetitive of operating device
mA °C min. °C max. °C min. °C max. °C min. °C max. peak current (mA) V
WU-M-484, - 485 –25 +85 –25 +40 –40 +85 1440 60
WU-M-486 � 700 –25 +85 –25 +40 –40 +85 1440 60
WU-M-486 > 700 –25 +75 –25 +40 –40 +85 1440 60
Optical Characteristics
at tp = 65 °C
Type Ref. No. Colour Correlated colour Typ. luminous flux** and efficiency at Typ. Typ. Zhaga Photo-
temperature* 350 mA 500mA 700 mA 1050 mA beam CRI LES metric
K lm lm/W lm lm/W lm lm/W lm lm/W angle (°) Ra Cat. code
WU-M-484-827 554714 warm white 2700 1095 140 1445 127 1895 114 2545 96 120 82 19 827/349
WU-M-484-830 554716 warm white 3000 1135 146 1510 132 1975 119 2670 101 120 85 19 830/349
WU-M-484-835 554717 neutral white 3500 1170 150 1560 137 2035 123 2760 105 120 85 19 835/349
WU-M-484-840 554718 neutral white 4000 1205 154 1595 140 2090 126 2830 107 120 85 19 840/349
WU-M-485-827 554723 warm white 2700 1610 138 2200 128 2910 117 3895 99 120 82 23 827/349
WU-M-485-830 554724 warm white 3000 1690 144 2305 134 3055 123 4080 103 120 85 23 830/349
WU-M-485-835 554725 neutral white 3500 1740 149 2370 138 3130 126 4210 107 120 85 23 835/349
WU-M-485-840 554726 neutral white 4000 1800 154 2440 142 3230 130 4330 110 120 85 23 840/349
WU-M-486-827 554731 warm white 2700 2005 137 2725 127 3610 116 4770 97 120 82 23 827/349
WU-M-486-830 554732 warm white 3000 2105 144 2860 134 3785 122 5025 102 120 85 23 830/349
WU-M-486-835 554733 neutral white 3500 2165 148 2945 138 3900 125 5165 105 120 85 23 835/349
WU-M-486-840 554734 neutral white 4000 2225 152 3015 141 3990 128 5290 107 120 85 23 840/349
* Colour tolerance: 3 MacAdam | ** Production tolerance of luminous flux and efficiency: ± 10 % | Min. CRI Ra: > 80
ZHAGA Flux Category: WU-M-484 at 700 mA: C20, at1050 mA: C25, WU-M-485 at 700 mA: C30, at 1050 mA: C40, WU-M-486 at 1050 mA: C50
Colour temperature 5000 K available on request
Minimum order quantity: 20 pcs.